
          Macau 2021 Calendar

1 Jan Fri New Year's Day
12 Feb Fri Lunar New Year
13 Feb Sat The Second Day of Lunar New Year
14 Feb Sun The Third Day of Lunar New Year
2 Apr Fri Good Friday
3 Apr Sat The Day Before Easter Sunday
44 Apr Sun Ching Ming Festival
1 May Sat Labour Day
19 May Wed Buddha's Birthday
14 Jun Mon Tung Ng Festival

22 Sep Wed The Day Following Mid-Autumn Festival
1 Oct Fri National Day
14 Oct Thu Chung Yeung Festival
2 Nov Tue All Souls' Day
8 Dec Wed Immaculate Conception
20 Dec Mon Macau S.A.R. Establishment Day
21 Dec21 Dec Tue Winter Solstice
24 Dec Fri Christmas Eve
25 Dec Sat Christmas Day


